
Race 3 - Caldervale 10

[ 1st :57:14, 2nd :57:59, 3rd :59:23 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts

1 12 Duncan Cannon M40 1 7 19 86.5

2 28 Mark Tempest M50 1 10 50 82.2

3 32 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 1 11 57 80.9

4 37 Nev Drake M55 1 12 49 79.9

5 39 Sam Lund M50 1 13 5 79.6

6 45 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 14 15 78.4

7 46 Mark Anderton M60 1 14 23 78.2

8 49 Dan Taylor M45 1 15 23 77.2

9 68 Emma Kerwin F 1 19 34 73.1

10 86 Paul Brannigan M55 1 21 39 71.3

11 92 Ian MacLachlan M55 1 23 0 70.1

12 100 Katie Samuelson F45 1 24 37 68.8

13 113 Darren Gillman M50 1 27 55 66.2

14 117 Simon Anderton M60 1 28 46 65.6

15 126 Phil Hodgson M65 1 32 39 62.8

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts

1 46 Mark Anderton M60 1 14 23 78.2

2 28 Mark Tempest M50 1 10 50 82.2

3 37 Nev Drake M55 1 12 49 79.9

4 32 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 1 11 57 80.9

5 12 Duncan Cannon M40 1 7 19 86.5

6 45 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 14 15 78.4

7 39 Sam Lund M50 1 13 5 79.6

8 86 Paul Brannigan M55 1 21 39 71.3

9 100 Katie Samuelson F45 1 24 37 68.8

10 92 Ian MacLachlan M55 1 23 0 70.1

11 117 Simon Anderton M60 1 28 46 65.6

12 49 Dan Taylor M45 1 15 23 77.2

13 126 Phil Hodgson M65 1 32 39 62.8

14 68 Emma Kerwin F 1 19 34 73.1

15 113 Darren Gillman M50 1 27 55 66.2
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